
TRQ rice Purchase Bidding 
2016 years TRQ Please join haohni performed as follows: rice purchase bid . 
1. Purchase the item and quantity 

Tender No. item standard Bid amount (M / T) Arrival date Port of arrival 

AT1552-BRI-16 (241) Danripjong mail rice USNo.3 10,000 '16 / 5/31 Incheon 

AT1553-BRI-16 (242) Jungripjong mail rice USNo.3 10,000 '16 / 5/31 Mokpo 

AT1554-BRI-16 (243) Jungripjong mail rice USNo.3 10,000 '16 / 6/30 Busan 

AT1555-BRI-16 (244) Jangripjong mail rice USNo.3 5000 '16 / 5/31 Masan 

AT1556-BMI-16 (245) Swaemi USNo.4 5000 '16 / 5/31 East Sea 

   

2. Bidding Method : General public competitive bidding ( separated by standard screening and bid price ) 

3. bidders : Act on Contract to which the State is party to the 27 tank and the Enforcement Decree of the 76 provisions or construction  

purchases General Instructions to Bidders Article 7, Article 1, bidders have which are not restricted by the regulations  

as a supplier TRQ rice the Instructions to Bidders three companies being served under 

4. Tender presentation : 2016.2.22 ( Mon. ) 11:00 to 12:00 , Seoul Yangjaedong aT Center 3 floor ( room into the future Ⅰ ) 

5. Bid Registration deadline : . 2016.2.26 ( Fri ) 16:00 限, aT Korea Food and Fishery Marketing Corporation headquartered in Naju Rice Food Administration section 

◦ ( documents ), visit or e-bidding system , postal / ( Samples ) landing or courier receipt 

- Also when filing an electronic bidding system must be pre-registered fingerprint to electronic bidding companies 

6 . Electronic bidding date and time : 2016.2.29 ( Mon. ) 10:00 ~ 11:00 (60 -minute ) 

※ details about the other bids we Ltd Rice parts ( ☏ 061-931-0751 ~ 52) , please contact us . 

SUMMARY NOTICE 
1. Major Matters of the Invitation for Bids 

Invitation No. Commodity Standard
Quantity 

(M / T) 
Due date of Arrival Destination Port

AT1552-BRI-16 (241) 
Non-Glutinous Brown Rice 

Short Grain 
USNo.3 10,000 '16 / 5/31 INCHEON 

AT1553-BRI-16 (242) 
Non-Glutinous Brown Rice 

Medium Grain 
USNo.3 10,000 '16 / 5/31 MOKPO 

AT1554-BRI-16 (243) 
Non-Glutinous Brown Rice 

Medium Grain 
USNo.3 10,000 '16 / 6/30 BUSAN 

AT1555-BRI-16 (244) 
Non-Glutinous Brown Rice 

Long Grain 
USNo.3 5000 '16 / 5/31 MASAN 

AT1556-BMI-16 (245) 
Non-Glutinous Brewers 

Milled rice 
USNo.4 5000 '16 / 5/31 DONGHAE 

The Time-Limits for Registration of 2. BIDS, : 16:00 February 26, 2016 (KST) 

3. Address of Procuring Agency 

Korea Agro-Fisheries & Food Trade Corporation, 227, Munhwa-ro, Naju-si, Jeollanam-do, 520-350 

       

2016. 2. 18 

aT Korea Food and Fishery Marketing Corporation CEO 

 


